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MONDAY, OCTOBER 22, 1984 

1984-85 CC HEALTH FUND CONTINUED 

1169 
1189 
1190 
1191 
1192 
1196 
1197 
1198 
1200 
1202 
1203 
1204 
1205 
1209 
1210 
1211 
1212 
1213 
1217 
1232 

1233 
1237 
1240 
1242 
1243 
1245 
1246 
1247 
1250 
1251 
1255 
1296 
1256 
1257 
1259 
1260 
1261 
1263 
1264 
1265 
1267 
1268 
1269 
1270 
1271 
1272 

1273 
1275 

LIBRARY DEPOSITORY 

2409 
2408 
2404 
2406 
2405 
2403 
2407 

1983-84 CC LIBRARY 

3019 
3021 
3022 

3023 
3024 
3025 
3026 
3027 
3028 

3029 
3030 
3031 
3020 
3037 
3032 
3033 
3034 

3035 
3036 

IAMFES, Inc. 
Loyal LaPlante Supply 

American Red Cross 

Prime Computer Inc. 
Xerox Corp. 
Maxine Bosch 
Shirley Matlock 
Commercial Lumber 
Cathy Cuellar 
IBM 
Owens & Minor 

Okla. Nat. Gas Co. 

Southwestern Bell 
Raco Enterprises 

Public Service Co. 
Tulsa Daily Bus. Journal 
Honeywell Protection SErvicd 
Univ. of Okla Dept. Ped. 
Okla. Lighting Distributors 

Mobilfons Service Inc. 
Tulsa Co. Commission 

Executive Courier Service 

Family Medicine Center 
Postmaster 
Mirex Corp. 
Administrative Service 

Tab of Tulsa 

Loyal LaPlante Supply 
Okla. Tel. Directories 
Carpet Showroom 
Occupational Health Service 
City of Faith 

Okla. Nat. Gas Co. 

Texaco Inc. 

- Beacon Stamp & Seal Co. 
Diagnostic Medicine 
Aspen Systems 

Donald M. Neville 
Carol Clingan 
Annette Warren 
Brewer-Russell Exterminating 

Wm. E. Beville 
Xerox Corp. 
Owasso Public Works Author. 
Southwestern Bell 
Tom Drake 
Jamie White 
Walter Bryce, Inc. 

Odyssey Travel Service 
Okla. Tax Commissione 

Dan P Scott 

Nan Sturdivant 

Tulsa CC Library 
Tulsa CC Library 
Pat: Woodrum 

Ulverscroft 
Baker & Taylor 
Baker & Taylor 
Baker & Taylor 
Baker & Taylor 

Baker & Taylor 
Baker & Taylor 
Baker & Taylor 

Baker & Taylor 
Baker & Taylor 
Baker & Taylor 
Baker & Taylor 

Daco Construction 

Maljack Productions 

National Record Plan 

Professional Media Service Co 

Prof. Media Service Corp. 
Prof. Media Service Corp. 

Scholarly Book Center 

subscription 
Supplies 

CPR Trianing 
service Contr. 

Developer 
In-Service 

In-Service 

Supplies 
Lamp 
Computer 
Leg Bags 
Service 

Service 
Car Washes 

Service 
Bid Notice 
Repairs 
service 

Light Bulbs 
Service 

Gas & Oil 

service 

Vasectomies 

Stamps 
Maint. 

Printing 
Protectors 

Supplies 
Adv. 
Carpet 
Comp. Retrival 
Prof. Service 
service 

Gas 

Stamps 

Subscription 

Subscription 
Travel 

In-Service 

In-Service 

service 

Repairs 
Rental 

Service 

service 

Repairs 

Prof. Service 

Insurance 

ALA 

Sales Tax 

Chalkboard/Tables 
Reimbursement 

Books-ODL 

Books 

Lampshades 

Books 
Books 

Books 

Books 

Books 

Books 

Books 

Books 

Books 

Books 

Books 

Books 

Broken Arrow Lib. 

Videocassettes 

Books 

Books 

Books 

Records 

Books 

50.00 
94.40 

37.50 
498.00 
45.12 

340.84 
331.84 
213.50 
16.18 

155.50 
33.90 

253.68 
477.01 
10.00 
71.04 
19.12 
28.00 

990.00 
138.72 

1,074.96 
2,608.91 

56.16 
1,625.00 

400.00 
1,290.00 
1,350.89 

61. 38 
26.40 

192.84 
1,154.71 

15.00 
1,080.00 

7.63 
14.01 
11.44 
33.50 

365.00 
439.77 
58.18 

112.24 
115.00 
21.65 

120.00 
13.82 

111.12 
6.59 

995.63 
23,145.00 

165.00 
334.12 
525.00 
22.50 

478.71 
9,349.09 

15.98 

173.90 

17.92 
21.32 

174.23 

95.76 
86.56 
16,84 
39.92 

3,323.81 
159.29 
292.08 

1,573.34 
89,189.69 

229.28 

2,976.65 
13.39 
74.05 
9.36 

22.67 


